8:46 AM BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT
12113121 Balance Sheet Prev Year Comparison
As of November 30, 2021

Accrual Basis

Nov 30, 21 Nov 30, 20 $ Change % Change
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Cash-County Treas-Gen Subclass 367,389.89 109,112.37 258,277.52 236.7%
Cash-CVC-Project Account 795.39 1,035.39 -240.00 -23.2%
Cash-LAIF 285,103.70 284,111.01 992.69 0.4%
Cash - CC Payment Holding Acct 0.00 1,177.82 -1,177.82 -100.0%
Checking- CVB (15037665) 34,211.20 245,733.98 -211,5622.78 -86.1%
Total Checking/Savings 687,500.18 641,170.57 46,329.61 7.2%
Other Current Assets
Account’s Receivable
Account's Receivable 107,917.27 94,465.15 13,452.12 14.2%
Allowance for Doubtful Accounts -4,000.00 -4,000.00 0.00 0.0%
Total Account's Receivable 103,917.27 90,465.15 13,452.12 14.9%
Charge Backs Receivable 150.00 108.63 41.37 38.1%
Other Receivables 47,319.44 57,321.50 -10,002.06 -17.5%
Prepaid
Insurance 11,677.31 10,932.09 645.22 5.9%
Total Prepaid 11,577.31 10,932.09 645.22 5.9%
Total Other Current Assets 162,964.02 158,827.37 4,136.65 2.6%
Total Current Assets 850,464.20 799,997.94 50,466.26 6.3%
Fixed Assets
Accumulated Depreciation -3,938,855.00 -3,651,419.00 -287,436.00 -7.9%
Community Center 782,051.52 782,051.52 0.00 0.0%
Computer Equipment 8,953.38 8,953.38 0.00 0.0%
Construction In Progress
CIP-Application for CDBG 2,185.50 2,185.50 0.00 0.0%
CIP-Biola Ave Sidewalk-East 5,660.60 5,660.60 0.00 0.0%
CIP-Biola HVAC and Solar 536,228.90 529,143.40 7,085.50 1.3%
CIP-Groundwater Recharge 111,541.90 111,541.90 0.00 0.0%
CIP-Recycled Water 263,299.00 263,299.00 0.00 0.0%
CIP-S & S Improvement 29,549.56 6,113.41 23,436.15 383.4%
CIP-Water System Upgrade-SRF 344,428.94 344,428.94 0.00 0.0%
Total Construction In Progress 1,292,894.40 1,262,372.75 30,521.65 2.4%
Downtown Improvement 1,852,291.92 1,852,291.92 0.00 0.0%
Equipment- Community Center 56,335.97 36,468.57 19,867.40 54.5%
Equipment- Sewer 58,166.35 58,166.35 0.00 0.0%
Equipment- Water 54,625.33 54,625.33 0.00 0.0%
Land 194,055.81 194,055.81 0.00 0.0%
Sewer System 1,844,337.96 1,844,337.96 0.00 0.0%
Storm Drainage Basin 792,692.84 792,692.84 0.00 0.0%
Water System 2,573,116.42 2,573,116.42 0.00 0.0%
Total Fixed Assets 5,570,666.90 5,807,713.85 -237,046.95 -4.1%
TOTAL ASSETS 6,421,131.10 6,607,711.79 -186,580.69 -2.8%
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable 23,877.14 43,397.10 -19,519.96 -45.0%
Total Accounts Payable 23,877.14 43,397.10 -19,519.96 -45.0%
Other Current Liabilities
AFLAC 237.31 474,57 -237.26 -50.0%
Customer Deposits- Comm Ctr 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00 100.0%
Payroll Liabilities 1,415.97 1,342.62 73.85 5.5%
Utility Deposits 16,153.04 13,785.34 2,367.70 17.2%
Total Other Current Liabilities 19,006.32 15,602.53 3,403.79 21.8%
Total Current Liabilities 42,883.46 58,999.63 -16,116.17 -27.3%
Long Term Liabilities
Capital Lease Payable-Deere Cr 0.00 239.76 -239.76 -100.0%
Loan - CA Energy Commission 529,143.40 529,143.40 0.00 0.0%
Safe Drinking Water- Revolving 48,675.00 61,950.00 -13,275.00 -21.4%
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8:46 AM

12/13/21
Accrual Basis

BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT
Balance Sheet Prev Year Comparison

As of November 30, 2021

Total Long Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities

Equity
Opening Balance Equity
Prior Period Adjustment
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Nov 30, 21 Nov 30, 20 $ Change
577,818.40 591,333.16 -13,514.76 -2.3%
620,701.86 650,332.79 -29,630.93 -4.6%
4,202,750.84 4,202,750.84 0.00 0.0%
-27,077.68 -27,077.68 0.00 0.0%
1,655,338.26 1,807,955.52 -1562,617.26 -8.4%
-30,582.18 -26,249.68 -4,332.50 -16.5%
5,800,429.24 5,957,379.00 -156,949.76 -2.6%
6,421,131.10 6,607,711.79 -186,580.69 -2.8%
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8:47 AM
12/13/21

BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT

Profit & Loss Prev Year Comparison

Accrual Basis

July through November 2021

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Admin Fees
Rents and Concessions
Sales and Services

Total Income

Expense
Bank Charges
Communications
Computer and Internet
Contractual Services
Plant Operations
Solid Waste Disposal

Total Contractual Services

Fees & Assessments
Fuels
Insurance
Janitorial
Legal Notices and Publishing
Licenses and Permits
Memberships and Publications
Miscellaneous
Office
Operating Supplies and Chemical
Outside Services/Event Comp.
Penalties
Postage and Delivery
Professional & Specialized Serv
Accounting
Engineering & Project Mgt
Legal
Other Professional Services
Research and Monitoring

Total Professional & Specialized Serv

Rents and Leases Expense
Equipment

Total Rents and Leases Expense

Repairs and Maintenance
Equipment
Structures and Grounds

Total Repairs and Maintenance

Salaries and Wages
Board Member Compensation
Overtime Pay
Paid Leave
Payroll Taxes
Regular Hourly

Total Salaries and Wages

Services Charges-Fresno County
Small Tools and Equipment
Travel
Utilities

Gas and Electric

Total Utilities

Total Expense

Jul - Nov 21 Jul - Nov 20 $ Change % Change
125.00 100.00 25.00 25.0%
5,890.00 -400.00 6,290.00 1,5672.5%
187,312.70 184,056.57 3,256.13 1.8%
193,327.70 183,756.57 9,571.13 5.2%
1,916.32 1,640.07 276.25 16.8%
3,255.37 3,250.76 4.61 0.1%
405.00 346.11 58.89 17.0%
37,920.00 37,920.00 0.00 0.0%
32,030.12 31,790.83 239.29 0.8%
69,950.12 69,710.83 239.29 0.3%
2,423.75 1,290.00 1,133.75 87.9%
0.00 15.00 -15.00 -100.0%
8,855.25 7,808.60 1,046.65 13.4%
1,843.53 90.97 1,752.56 1,926.5%
1,848.00 855.00 993.00 116.1%
0.00 22,526.04 -22,526.04 -100.0%
2,351.00 2,027.00 324.00 16.0%
214.43 0.00 214.43 100.0%
2,441.11 2,370.98 70.13 3.0%
85.29 17.10 68.19 398.8%
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 100.0%
0.00 117.00 -117.00 -100.0%
618.70 724.37 -105.67 -14.6%
4,800.00 5,550.00 -750.00 -13.5%
1,096.30 1,954.22 -857.92 -43.9%
10,905.35 9,144.30 1,761.05 19.3%
1,113.00 0.00 1,113.00 100.0%
768.00 339.00 429.00 126.6%
18,682.65 16,987.52 1,695.13 10.0%
49.61 0.00 49.61 100.0%
49.61 0.00 49.61 100.0%
6,506.38 348.60 6,157.78 1,766.4%
47,713.95 12,007.00 35,706.95 297.4%
54,220.33 12,355.60 41,864.73 338.8%
2,500.00 5,000.00 -2,500.00 -50.0%
1,884.75 3,516.00 -1,631.25 -46.4%
1,348.00 300.00 1,048.00 349.3%
3,161.08 2,736.17 424.91 15.5%
32,057.50 29,824.00 2,233.50 7.5%
40,951.33 41,376.17 -424.84 -1.0%
0.00 212.79 -212.79 -100.0%
59.97 502.57 -442.60 -88.1%
619.20 486.04 133.16 27.4%
14,163.52 33,580.44 -19,416.92 -57.8%
14,163.52 33,580.44 -19,416.92 -57.8%
225,954.48 218,290.96 7,663.52 3.5%




8:47 AM BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT

12113121 Profit & Loss Prev Year Comparison

Accrual Basis

Net Ordinary Income

Other Income/Expense
Other Income
Contributed Capital
State-Aid for Construction

Total Contributed Capital

Interest Revenues
Property Tax Revenue
Rents and Leases Received

Total Other Income

Other Expense
Interest Expense

Total Other Expense
Net Other Income

Net Income

July through November 2021
Jul - Nov 21 Jul - Nov 20 $ Change % Change
-32,626.78 -34,534.39 1,907.61 5.5%
0.00 5,794.17 -5,794.17 -100.0%
0.00 5,794.17 -5,794.17 -100.0%
102.14 702.14 -600.00 -85.5%
518.62 683.98 -165.36 -24.2%
1,423.84 1,195.73 228.11 19.1%
2,044.60 8,376.02 -6,331.42 -75.6%
0.00 91.31 -91.31 -100.0%
0.00 91.31 -91.31 -100.0%
2,044.60 8,284.71 -6,240.11 -75.3%
-30,582.18 -26,249.68 -4,332.50 -16.5%
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8:46 AM

12/13/21
Accrual Basis

BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT
Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual

July through November 2021

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Admin Fees
Rents and Concessions
Sales and Services

Total Income

Expense

Bank Charges
Communications
Community Support
Computer and Internet
Contractual Services
Plant Operations
Solid Waste Disposal

Total Contractual Services

Employee Group Insurance
Fees & Assessments
Fuels
Insurance
Janitorial
Legal Notices and Publishing
Licenses and Permits
Memberships and Publications
Miscellaneous
Office
Operating Supplies and Chemical
Outside Services/Event Comp.
Penalties
Postage and Delivery
Professional & Specialized Serv
Accounting
Audit Fee
Engineering & Project Mgt
Legal
Other Professional Services
Research and Monitoring

Total Professional & Specialized Serv

Rents and Leases Expense
Equipment

Total Rents and Leases Expense

Repairs and Maintenance
Equipment
Structures and Grounds

Total Repairs and Maintenance

Salaries and Wages
Board Member Compensation
Holiday Pay
Overtime Pay
Paid Leave
Payroll Taxes
Regular Hourly

Total Salaries and Wages

Services Charges-Fresno County
Small Tools and Equipment
Travel
Utilities

Gas and Electric

Utilities - Other

Total Utilities

Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Other Income/Expense
Other Income
Interest Revenues

Jul - Nov 21 Budget $ Over Budget % of Budget
125.00
5,890.00 15,000.00 -9,110.00 39.3%
187,312.70 472,000.00 -284,687.30 39.7%
193,327.70 487,000.00 -293,672.30 39.7%
1,916.32 3,000.00 -1,083.68 63.9%
3,255.37 8,400.00 -5,144.63 38.8%
0.00 2,500.00 -2,500.00 0.0%
405.00 2,000.00 -1,595.00 20.3%
37,920.00 70,000.00 -32,080.00 54.2%
32,030.12 79,000.00 -46,969.88 40.5%
69,950.12 149,000.00 -79,049.88 46.9%
0.00 200.00 -200.00 0.0%
2,423.75 6,000.00 -3,676.25 40.4%
0.00 100.00 -100.00 0.0%
8,855.25 17,000.00 -8,144.75 52.1%
1,843.53 500.00 1,343.53 368.7%
1,848.00 1,000.00 848.00 184.8%
0.00 25,000.00 -25,000.00 0.0%
2,351.00 2,000.00 351.00 117.6%
214.43
2,441.11 5,000.00 -2,558.89 48.8%
85.29 300.00 -214.71 28.4%
1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 100.0%
0.00 300.00 -300.00 0.0%
618.70 2,200.00 -1,681.30 28.1%
4,800.00 12,600.00 -7,800.00 38.1%

0.00 9,800.00 -9,800.00 0.0%

1,096.30 3,000.00 -1,903.70 36.5%

10,905.35 20,000.00 -9,094.65 54.5%
1,113.00 500.00 613.00 222.6%
768.00 1,500.00 -732.00 51.2%

18,682.65 47,400.00 -28,717.35 39.4%
49.61
49.61

6,506.38 1,000.00 5,506.38 650.6%
47,713.95 45,000.00 2,713.95 106.0%

54,220.33 46,000.00 8,220.33 117.9%
2,500.00 8,500.00 -6,000.00 29.4%

0.00 1,000.00 -1,000.00 0.0%
1,884.75 5,000.00 -3,115.25 37.7%
1,348.00
3,161.08 6,700.00 -3,5638.92 47.2%

32,057.50 100,000.00 -67,942.50 32.1%
40,951.33 121,200.00 -80,248.67 33.8%
0.00 350.00 -350.00 0.0%
59.97 600.00 -540.03 10.0%
619.20 2,000.00 -1,380.80 31.0%
14,163.52 57,000.00 -42,836.48 24.8%
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
14,163.52 57,000.00 -42,836.48 24.8%
225,954.48 500,050.00 -274,095.52 45.2%
-32,626.78 -13,050.00 -19,576.78 250.0%
102.14 5,000.00 -4,897.86 2.0%
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8:46 AM

12/13/21
Accrual Basis

BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT
Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual

July through November 2021

Property Tax Revenue
Rents and Leases Received
Special Assessment Revenue

Total Other Income

Other Expense
Capital and Maintenance Project
Interest Expense

Total Other Expense
Net Other Income

Net Income

Jul - Nov 21 Budget $ Over Budget % of Budget
518.62 54,000.00 -53,481.38 1.0%
1,423.84
0.00 7,000.00 -7,000.00 0.0%
2,044.60 66,000.00 -63,955.40 3.1%
0.00 10,000.00 -10,000.00 0.0%
0.00 350.00 -350.00 0.0%
0.00 10,350.00 -10,350.00 0.0%
2,044.60 55,650.00 -53,605.40 3.7%
-30,582.18 42,600.00 -73,182.18 -71.8%
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2:20 PM
12/09/21

BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT

Reconciliation Summary
Checking- CVB (15037665), Period Ending 11/30/2021

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 54 items
Deposits and Credits - 12 items

Total Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 7 items

Total Uncleared Transactions
Register Balance as of 11/30/2021

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 19 items
Deposits and Credits - 1 item

Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

Nov 30, 21

-58,285.72
39,834.14

-18,451.58

54,097.78

35,646.20

-1,435.00
-1,435.00

34,211.20

-36,642.27
7,373.69

-29,268.58

4,942.62
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2:20 PM
12/09/21

BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT

Reconciliation Detail

Checking- CVB (15037665), Period Ending 11/30/2021

Type Date Num Name

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 54 items

Bill Pmt -Check 10/12/2021 5752 Streamline
Bill Pmt -Check 10/26/2021 5766 Mid-Valley Disposal
Bill Pmt -Check 10/26/2021 5760 California Water Bo...
Bill Pmt -Check 10/26/2021 5759 California Special Di...
Bill Pmt -Check 10/26/2021 5764 Ker West Newspapers
Paycheck 10/26/2021 5772 Angelica Lara
Bill Pmt -Check 10/26/2021 5765 Lozano Smith, LLP
Bill Pmt -Check 10/26/2021 5758 Albania Martinez
Bill Pmt -Check 10/26/2021 5762 FALCON Private Se...
Bill Pmt -Check 10/26/2021 5767 VFW Post 5845
Bill Pmt -Check 10/26/2021 5763 Jorgensen Co.
Bill Pmt -Check 10/26/2021 5770 Monique Dolores.
Bill Pmt -Check 10/26/2021 5771 Reyes Lozano.
Bill Pmt -Check 10/26/2021 5768 Martha .Madera
Bill Pmt -Check 10/26/2021 5769 Mercedes .Ramos
Check 11/08/2021 EFT Google
Bill Pmt -Check 11/09/2021 5782 Mid-Valley Disposal
Bill Pmt -Check 11/09/2021 5783 Mountain Valley Env...
Paycheck 11/09/2021 5792 Eduardo Antunez (E...
Bill Pmt -Check 11/09/2021 5778 Cuttone & Mastro C...
Bill Pmt -Check 11/09/2021 5785 Raul Mendoza
Paycheck 11/09/2021 5793 Pedro P Cerna
Bill Pmt -Check 11/09/2021 5786 Sebastian Telephone
Paycheck 11/09/2021 5791 Angelica Lara
Bill Pmt -Check 11/09/2021 5780 FALCON Private Se...
Bill Pmt -Check 11/09/2021 5779 Eduardo Antunez
Bill Pmt -Check 11/09/2021 5789 VFW Post 5845
Bill Pmt -Check 11/09/2021 5790 ZOOM Imaging Solu...
Bill Pmt -Check 11/09/2021 5776 Cleaning On Purpos...
Bill Pmt -Check 11/09/2021 5784 Pete Cerna
Bill Pmt -Check 11/09/2021 5787 Streamline
Bill Pmt -Check 11/09/2021 5788 Verizon Wireless
General Journal 11/10/2021 537
Check 11/10/2021 EFT Slumberger Lumber
Check 11/12/2021 EFT Walmart
Liability Check 11/15/2021 EFT United States Treas...
Liability Check 11/15/2021 EFT EDD
Check 11/18/2021 EFT Deluxe Corp.
Check 11/22/2021 EFT US Postal Service
Bill Pmt -Check 11/23/2021 5798 Mountain Valley Env...
Bill Pmt -Check 11/23/2021 5797 Lozano Smith, LLP
Paycheck 11/23/2021 5806 Eduardo Antunez (E...
Bill Pmt -Check 11/23/2021 5799 Raul Mendoza
Paycheck 11/23/2021 5807 Pedro P Cerna
Paycheck 11/23/2021 5805 Angelica Lara
Bill Pmt -Check 11/23/2021 EFT Office Depot
Bill Pmt -Check 11/23/2021 EFT PITNEY BOWES
Bill Pmt -Check 11/23/2021 5795 Eduardo Antunez
Bill Pmt -Check 11/23/2021 5803 Monique Dolores.
Bill Pmt -Check 11/23/2021 5802 Mercedes .Ramos
Bill Pmt -Check 11/23/2021 5800 Carlos Rodriguez
Bill Pmt -Check 11/23/2021 EFT Slumberger Lumber
General Journal 11/30/2021 538
Check 11/30/2021

Total Checks and Payments

Deposits and Credits - 12 items

Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Deposit
Deposit
Bill Pmt -Check
Deposit
Deposit

10/12/2021
10/26/2021
11/02/2021
11/05/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/11/2021

5746
5761

5777

Carbajal Landscaping
Cummins Pacific

County of Fresno

Clr

HKEXXXXXAHXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXAEXXXXXXXAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

XXX XX XX

Amount Balance
54,097.78
-50.00 -50.00
-7,890.93 -7,940.93
-4,425.00 -12,365.93
-2,051.00 -14,416.93
-972.00 -15,388.93
-646.03 -16,034.96
-520.00 -16,554.96
-400.00 -16,954.96
-273.00 -17,227.96
-200.00 -17,427.96
-196.54 -17,624.50
-100.00 -17,724.50
-100.00 -17,824.50
-100.00 -17,924.50
-100.00 -18,024.50
-54.00 -18,078.50
-8,664.95 -26,743.45
-6,320.00 -33,063.45
-1,450.10 -34,513.55
-1,200.00 -35,713.55
-1,040.00 -36,753.55
-807.70 -37,561.25
-611.11 -38,172.36
-516.14 -38,688.50
-462.00 -39,150.50
-230.36 -39,380.86
-200.00 -39,580.86
-187.23 -39,768.09
-108.54 -39,876.63
-69.60 -39,946.23
-50.00 -39,996.23
-4.88 -40,001.11
-150.00 -40,151.11
-30.89 -40,182.00
-14.43 -40,196.43
-1,202.76 -41,399.19
-143.60 -41,5642.79
-357.69 -41,900.48
-15.85 -41,916.33
-6,320.00 -48,236.33
-3,840.00 -52,076.33
-1,667.53 -53,743.86
-1,040.00 -54,783.86
-933.04 -55,716.90
-724.64 -56,441.54
-301.37 -56,742.91
-267.07 -57,009.98
-155.28 -57,165.26
-100.00 -57,265.26
-100.00 -57,365.26
-100.00 -57,465.26
-54.40 -57,519.66
-430.79 -57,950.45
-335.27 -58,285.72
-58,285.72 -58,285.72
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
891.67 891.67
6,908.14 7,799.81
0.00 7,799.81
1,387.72 9,187.53
8,173.62 17,361.15
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2:20 PM BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT

12/09/21 Reconciliation Detail
Checking- CVB (15037665), Period Ending 11/30/2021

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Deposit 11/16/2021 X 2,595.83 19,956.98
Deposit 11/18/2021 X 15,921.12 35,878.10
Deposit 11/23/2021 X 617.13 36,495.23
Deposit 11/24/2021 X 2,529.08 39,024.31
Deposit 11/30/2021 X 809.83 39,834.14

Total Deposits and Credits 39,834.14 39,834.14
Total Cleared Transactions -18,451.58 -18,451.58
Cleared Balance -18,451.58 35,646.20
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 7 items
Bill Pmt -Check 08/03/2021 5671 Rudy Hernandez. -100.00 -100.00
Bill Pmt -Check 09/28/2021 5738 Martha .Madera -100.00 -200.00
Bill Pmt -Check 11/09/2021 5781 Lupe Zavala -200.00 -400.00
Bill Pmt -Check 11/23/2021 5794 Carbajal Landscaping -675.00 -1,075.00
Bill Pmt -Check 11/23/2021 5796 Ker West Newspapers -160.00 -1,235.00
Bill Pmt -Check 11/23/2021 5801 Martha .Madera -100.00 -1,335.00
Bill Pmt -Check 11/23/2021 5804 Reyes Lozano. -100.00 -1,435.00
Total Checks and Payments -1,435.00 -1,435.00
Total Uncleared Transactions -1,435.00 -1,435.00
Register Balance as of 11/30/2021 -19,886.58 34,211.20
New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 19 items
Bill Pmt -Check 12/02/2021 EFT Rug Doctor -49.61 -49.61
Bill Pmt -Check 12/07/2021 5812 Mountain Valley Env... -21,914.00 -21,963.61
Bill Pmt -Check 12/07/2021 5823 Cummins Pacific -6,083.73 -28,047.34
Paycheck 12/07/2021 5820 Eduardo Antunez (E... -1,540.77 -29,588.11
Bill Pmt -Check 12/07/2021 5813 Raul Mendoza -1,040.00 -30,628.11
Bill Pmt -Check 12/07/2021 5822 Carbajal Landscaping -925.00 -31,553.11
Paycheck 12/07/2021 5821 Pedro P Cerna -784.01 -32,337.12
Bill Pmt -Check 12/07/2021 5809 Carbajal Landscaping -675.00 -33,012.12
Paycheck 12/07/2021 5819 Angelica Lara -649.45 -33,661.57
Bill Pmt -Check 12/07/2021 5814 Special District Risk ... -585.70 -34,247.27
Bill Pmt -Check 12/07/2021 5810 Department of Publi... -332.00 -34,579.27
Liability Check 12/07/2021 5808 AFLAC Worldwide H... -210.92 -34,790.19
Bill Pmt -Check 12/07/2021 5818 ZOOM Imaging Solu... -199.15 -34,989.34
Bill Pmt -Check 12/07/2021 5811 Ker West Newspapers -160.00 -35,149.34
Bill Pmt -Check 12/07/2021 5817 Verizon Wireless -78.15 -35,227.49
Bill Pmt -Check 12/07/2021 5815 Streamline -50.00 -35,277.49
Bill Pmt -Check 12/07/2021 5816 US Postal Service -15.85 -35,293.34
Liability Check 12/15/2021 EFT United States Treas... -1,211.58 -36,504.92
Liability Check 12/15/2021 EFT EDD -137.35 -36,642.27
Total Checks and Payments -36,642.27 -36,642.27
Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Deposit 12/03/2021 7,373.69 7,373.69
Total Deposits and Credits 7,373.69 7,373.69
Total New Transactions -29,268.58 -29,268.58
Ending Balance -49,165.16 4,942.62
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Statement of Account

Central Vallg

Commun
Bank
==

XX
EéOEéXCE¥MUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT 11-30-21 41 Page 1
BIOLA CA 93606-0057 Account Number
15037665
KERMAN OFFICE
(800)298-1775 24-Hour BankLine }559; 297-6638
Out of Local area (866) 455-6638

Need a small business loan? Finance your small business needs with
. Central Valley Community Bank - the SBA Preferred Lender
with the experience, service and satisfaction you deserve. Get _the
right SBA Toan to help your business succeed, with efficient loan
processing and financing for expansion, equipment and working capital.
Talk to an SBA loan officer today for more details.

ACCOUNT NUMBER 15037665  BUSINESS CHECKING

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Previous Balance 10-31-21 54,097.78
+ Deposits/Credits 25 39,403.35
- Checks/Debits 59 57,794.93
- Service Charge 60.00
Current Balance 11-30-21 35,646.20
CHECKS
No. Date Amount No. Date Amount
5752 11-02 50.00 5784 11-12 69.60
5758*%11-12 400.00 5785 11-15 1040.00
5759 11-04 2051.00 5786 11-17 611.11
5760 11-10 4425.00 5787 11-24 50.00
5762%11-03 273.00 5788 11-17 4,88
5763 11-02 196.54 5789 11-22 200.00
5764 11-03 972.00 5790 11-18 187.23
5765 11-02 520.00 5791 11-15 516. 14
5766 11-04 7890.93 5792 11-10 1450.10
5767 11-22 200.00 5793 11-12 807.70
5768 11-02 100.00 5795%11-29 155.28
5769 11-05 100.00 5797%11-30 3840.00
5770 11-30 100.00 5798 11-30 6320.00
5771 11-04 100.00 5799 11-29 1040.00
5772 11-02 646.03 5800 11-29 100.00
5776*%11-16 108.54 5802%11-30 100.00
5778%11-17 1200.00 5803 11-30 100.00
5779 11-10 230.36 5805*11-29 724 .64
5780 11-19 462.00 5806 11-24 1667.53
5782*%11-16 8664 .95 5807 11-26 933.04
5783 11-17 6320.00
CREDIT ACTIVITY AND OTHER DEBIT
Date Tracer Descr1ﬁt1on Amount
11-05 7 CUSTOMER DEPQSIT 6908. 14
11-10 8 CHARGEBACK ITEM 150.00-
11-10 8 CHARGEBACK FEE 10.00-
11-12 9 CUSTOMER DEPOSIT 8173.62

Continued on Next Page
7100 N. Financial Drive, Suite 101, Fresno, CA 93720 « (800) 298-1775 + cvcb.com



Statement of Account

Central Vallg
Commun
Bank

=

BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT 11-30-21 Page 2
KERMAN OFFICE Account Number
15037665
11-19 6 CUSTOMER DEPQSIT 15921.12
11-24 3 CUSTOMER DEPQSIT 2529.08
11-30 999 SERVICE CHARGE 60.00-
ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS .
Date Tracer Description Amount
11-01 1305 MER BK. PYMT PROC 113.53
BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVIC
11-02 3305 EPX FE 032414213 MERCH SETL 86.31-
BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVIC
11-02 3305 MER B MTHLY DISC 131.01-
BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVIC
11-03 1307 MER PYMT PROC 276.19
BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVIC
11-04 1308 MER BK. PYMT PROC 97.19
BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVIC
11-05 1309 MER BK. PYMT PROC 701.95
BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVIC
11-08 2312 MER BK. PYMT PROC 195.00
BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVIC
11-08 1312 MER BK. PYMT PROC 296. 39
BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVIC
11-08 1312 GOOGLE APPS_COMME 54.00-
Biola Community Servic
11-09 1313 MER BK. PYMT PROC 97.19
BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVIC
11-10 1314 MER BK. PYMT PROC 97.19
BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVIC
11-10 25 PUR SLUMBERG 22.73-
PIN PUR RF#13148800256O 111021
KERMAN CA
11-10 25 PUR SLUMBERGER 8.16-
PIN PUR RF#131489000561 111021
KERMAN CA
11-10 1314 Celero Commerce 8008661881 8.00-
Biola Community S
11-10 1314 Celero Commerce 8008661881 39.95-
Biola Community Ser
11-12 1316 MER B PYMT PROC 214.19
BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVIC
11-12 3316 MER BK. PYMT PROC 462.67
BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVIC
11-12 20 PUR WAL -MART 14.43-
VSA PUR RF#OOOOOO317936 111121
KERMAN CA
11-12 21 PUR OFFICE DEPQT #648 275.39-
VSA PUR RF#029216 111121
800-463-3768 CA
11-12 21 PUR OFFICE DEPQT #648 25.98-
VSA PUR RF#034310 111121
800-463-3768 CA
11-15 2319 MER BK. PYMT PROC 198.16
BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVIC
11-15 1319 MER BK. PROC 202.38
BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVIC
11-15 2319 MER BK. PYMT PROC 298.38
BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVIC
11-15 25 PUR SLUMBERGER 54.40-
PIN PUR RF#131770000834 111321
KERMAN CA

Continued on Next Page
7100 N. Financial Drive, Suite 101, Fresno, CA 93720 -« (800) 298-1775 » cvch.com



Central Valle

Cogimun

—

BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT 11-30-21 Page 3
KERMAN OFFICE Account Number
15037665

11-15 1319 EMPLOYMENT DEVEL EDD EFTPMT 143.60-
BIOLA COMMUNITY SE I1C

11-15 3316 IRS SATAXPYMT 1202.76-
BIOLA COMMUNITY SERV D

11-16 1320 MER BK. PYMT PROC 120.00
BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVIC

11-16 20 PUR PITNEY BOWES PI 267.07-
VSA PUR RF#093075 111621
844-256-6444 CT

11-17 1321 MER BK. PYMT PROC 604.67
BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVIC

11-18 1322 MER BK. PYMT PROC 595.38
BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVIC

11-18 1322 DELUXE BUS SYS. BUS PRODS 357.69-
EDUARDO ANTUNEZ

11-22 1326 EPX ST 032414213 MERCH SETL 404.76
BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVIC

11-22 2326 MER BK. PYMT PROC 517.13
BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVIC

11-22 19 PUR USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP 15.85-
VSA PUR RF#036859 111921
800-344-7779 DC

11-29 2333 MER BK. PYMT PROC 97.19
BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVIC

11-29 2333 MER BK. PYMT PROC 184.66
BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVIC

11-30 1334 MER BK. PYMT PROC 97.19
BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVIC

DAILY BALANCE

Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
10-31 54097.78 11-01 54211. 31 11-02 52481.42
11-03 51512.61 11-04 41567 .87 11-05 49077.96
11-08 49515, 35 11-09 49612.54 11-10 43365.43
11-12 50622.81 11-15 48364 .83 11-16 39444 .27
11-17 31912.95 11-18 31963.41 11-19 47422.53
11-22 47928.57 11-24 48740.12 11-26 47807.08
11-29 46069.01 11-30 35646.20

END OF STATEMENT
7100 N, Financial Drive, Suite 101, Fresno, CA 93720 « (800) 298-1775 * cvcb.com
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a1s2 N 5768
BIOLA COUNMNTY BERVICES DISTA i BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTR : :
87 CENTRAL VALLEY COMMUNTY BANK ; wasn :EQVEN‘N STRRAT + GENTRAL VALLEY COMMUNTY BANK
BOLA, CA #3808 782 1011212021 f BOLA, 04 23605 8037121711 oz
~ f : S ) ) 5
PIOTHE  Susamine ) & g i PR pivania Martnez - § 0000 i
A, & :
Fifty and 00/100 'V“ q DoLLAR g Four Hundred and 00V100' - DOLLARS H
Streaméine / ; Albania Martinez' . -~
2321 P. Swreet, First Floor [TYNI7] & 235 S Merlot. . 5 ®r
Sacramento, CA 95816 o :Kerman, CA 03630 ; ‘MEIH
E i 3 S :
) AR F"IWHI
MENO !
'f‘m - Return deposit for event 10/8/21 P 5 “1““
FODSPSEr 15hehb3dT7EET U5 D3TEEEM wOOGP58I 124244377260 045 D3I7BEGN

#5752 Paid 20211102 $50.00

]
5759
BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTR
4528 N BSVBITH STREET

Xor CENTRAL VALLEY comuuMITY

BIOLA, CA 50505 Sogrrdian 1012612021 1

H

B oMot or__ Calfornia Special Districts Association § 206100 ;

Two Thousand Filty-One and 00/100° ol ;
Gaiifornia Special Districts Association

1112 | Streat, Ste 200 a8

Sacramento, CA 85814

 Momber ID: 16, 2022 Mambarship Ranawal

*0057591

h2ab3TPREN 05 O3ITEGSK

Paid 20211104

#5759 $2,051.

—rp e — ———————— e

BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTR
Rl GENTRAL VALLEY COMULITY BAVK
W

BIDLA, O 93605 10/26/2021 1

PRy 10 THE

+273.00
GROERGE 3

FALCON Private Sacurity, Inc.

Aﬂﬂﬂwi%;j

Two Hundred iy and 00/100°

FALCON Private Securlty, Inc.
130 W. Shaw Ave. Sl 105
Clovis, CA 83612

mwun

mmr'n

#5758 Paid 20211112 $400.00

BIOLA COMMUNITY SERV'CES DISTR
4925 BEVENIH STA
GENTTIAL VALLEY CONNUNTY BANK

21002379 o

- BIOLA, CA 8310 10/2672021

] ;
PIOTE  Calfarnia Water Bosrds g 442500

Four Thausand Four Hundrad Twenty-Five and 03/100

[y

DOLLARS
Calfornla Water Bosrds ‘
P.0, Bax 1888
Sacramento, Ca 95812

Syatem No. 1010049-001

. . #0056 ?760*

00#5760

LL2LIIPPARE DUS NIPELGH

Paid 20211110

$4,425.00

—_——
. ) 3 5763
BlOLA COMMUNITV SERVICES DISTR
N SV sTEs

BICLA CAS3S  * e 10/26/2021

PAYTOTHE

0% 57 X "CENTFAL VALLEY COMMUNTY BANK |
GROER OF__ C H

4

! - H
g 10654

; I

Bnd 54/100 nmm.»
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PO Box 394055 R k l

| San Frangisco, CA 84130-8055

Ok5 037685

wODS?ER® Gaehad?PEb

Paid 20211103

#5762

T e

" 5764

BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTR
4925 W SEVENTH S HEE
o ‘GENTRAL VALLEY COMMUNTY BANK
BIOLA, CA 63605

sz |
.
| 2000 o s
Nine Ty nd 00/100° DOLLARE I
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Stonawall, TX 78671

amwn
SHEI

E; “07 Dag. o
kA

045 DI?EBES®

MEMO 4
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*OOSTELY NAZEEdATPAEN

Paid 20211103

#5764

$273.00 #5763

$972.00 #5765

e WOOSPEIF 1HA24AITT RN

Paid 20211102

045 037BRG"

$196.54

5765

BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTR
4926 N BEVENTH BTRERT
‘GENTRAL VALLEY OOMMUMTY BANK

o w7 _Joeze2t

Logano Smith, LLP § 62000

. ._DOLLARS

il P Hundrod Twenty and 00110

Lozano Smith, LLP
7404 North Spelding n.m n
Fresno, Ca 43720-3370 0

U

L?"‘z U= =

0a35 037BES"

-1
i
|
i
®
-

$520.00

00575 Hh2hkITTEIEN

Paid 20211102

mUus?ERE”

5 lélliliéhl‘ Db LHJLLSM'

————
5766
BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTR R TIgTH
vt Ll CENTRAL VALLEY COMNUMTY BAK 1 OFMIRAL VALY COMMRIITY Bdii
BIOLA, CA 93808 Soarratatt 1012612021 1 BIOLA, CA §3608 warmizi
- [l
PAOSGE  Mid-Velloy Dispusal ~ § 78608 % S vrw Post 6845
Soven it Hundred Ninaty and 93/100° DOLLARS ; Two Hundred and 001100
Mid-Valley Disposal A VW Post 8645
.0, Box 12285 A P.O. Box 118
Fresno, CA 93777 I Q o Biola, CA 93606
MEMO. % bar MEMG
ot of Soptomber . g mJ .

*DOSPE™™ GFZLAITTEGRN OLS OAPRAEE"

#5766 Paid 20211104

$7,890.

93#5767 Paid 20211122 $200.00
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BIOLA COMMUNITV SEHVICES DISTR
(825N SEVENTH

O Ok 3008

PAYTO THE
PAYIOTHE Marla Madr

Page: 5 of 8

BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTR
452§ GEVENTH STREET

5769

‘CENTRAL VALLEY COMMUNTY BANK
warznzn

Ona Hundred and 00/100°

Martha Madera
12669 W. G Strcet
Biola, CA 93606

| vevo

BOLA.CA 5608
CENTRALVALLEY CONMUNTY BANK o
LE ] 1012672021 1 i
i PATOTHE  Meroeoes Romes . . o § 10000 % J
10000 H One Hundred and 00/100" i
] DOLURS 5
ouans i Mercedes ramcs
P.O. Box 22: &
8 Biol, cAv.wus
MEMO Am}# COoH Vﬁ

oo
i m;um,,ﬂﬁ

wOOS576B h2hh37728% OGS O376GEW -

"‘DDE?E‘IU' nhZhbavreen

Ok5 D3IPEESH

#5768

Paid 20211102

5769
$100.00

Paid 20211105

$100.00

STi | 5771
BIOLA COZII:INU:I;N SERVICES DISTR [ BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTR
Pt CaNTRAL VALLEY ComMNTY B | N by ! CRNTRAL VALLEY GOMNUNITY BANK
BOUA CA 3600 s PRV P 310U, CA63X06 o0 72nz 107262021
.

A G Monique Dolores, § 10000 § ! P DiE  Reyes Lozaro. § 710000
__ One Hundred and 00/100 J— i | and 001100 -

WMunique Dolores H Royes . Lunno

z 1 m
Biola, GA 03606 Unln. CA 03606 E=. -ﬁ g
= s . e
WOOS¢POr 1ZA2a37TEEE D45 037665 - POOS770 LALL3TP7AEE 015 DE\’PLGSM'

#5770

Paid 20211130

$100.00 #5771

Paid 20211104

$100.00

——— 3 — -
5172 S 5776
BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTR ! BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTR
T GENTTIL VALLEY couuiaty sav R CENTIAL VALLEY CouunTY RanK ,
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! 11902021
; oy
H
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Paid 20211102
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BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTR
‘CENTRAL VALLEY COMNUNTY BAIK 452EN SEVEIEITEET

57
wanzana BIOLA, CA 03608,

Paid 20211116

TR

$108.54

‘GENTRAL VALLEY CONMUNITY BANK

1M/e/2021 i soarrznn 117912021 1
i ;
$ *1,20000 o e _Cduardo Antunez $230.30 i
DOLLARS “Two Hundred Thirty and 36/100° e §1
Eduardo Antunoz |
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ml nm Biola, CA 93600

ihgn/ . ﬂ
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BIOLA GOMMUNITY SERVIGES DISTR
et e
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Gne Thausand Two |lundred end 001100
Cullana & Mastro CPA's
7543 N, Ingram, Ste. 102
Fresno, GA 83711
wODS??A EAZANAPTIL

045 03a7BES"

wO0S5779¢ 24244377262 OS5 D3IPERGH

#5778

Paid 20211117

$1,200.00#5779

Paid 20211110

$230.36

5782

‘GENTRAL VALLEY COMMUNITY BANK
toiet Frp—

$78.064.95

00LLARS

- 5780
BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTR BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTR
eevenm 4835 N SEVENTH STREET
CENTIALVALLEY COMMUMIY DANK 7
WOLA,CA 0 S037721211 sy DIOLA. A 800
L i
" ® PAYVTOTHE  pyiq
g‘ng;?‘grf _FALCON Privalo Scauily, Ino § "462.00 § ML O Mid-Valey Disposal
Four Hundréd Slxly-Two and 00/100 s S {_Eigh Thousand Six Hundred Sixty-Four and 95/100'

* FALCON Piivale Securiy. Inc.
© 130 W. Shaw Ave,'Ste 105
Clovis, CA 83612

MEMO

Mid-Valley Disposal
P.O Box 12385
it Fresno, CA 83717
A!::W
Wd

=

[ SR

T

r00STACH HaZhid?? 2B

0is IJHGESI\‘

005782 HEZARITTIEN

Ok5 O37EES"

#5780

Paid 20211119

$462.00 #5782

Paid 20211116

$8,664.95
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]
5783 — 5764
BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTR BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTR
4625\ SEVENTH STREET i} 923N SEVENTA s ThER !
GENTIAL VALLE'Y CoNUATY BANK i CENTRAL VALLEY COMMUITY BANK
BIOLA, CA §3608 WA 11/9/2021 i BIOLA CAVIGH soamn 1021 1
T T 5
& Mountam Valley Environmental Services $"032000 i 1 GhoLA OF__Pelo Coma g 6950 ;
Six Thousond Three Hundred Twenty and 00/400" i L g i Sixty-Nine and 60/100° S
Mountain Valley Envitonmen:al Servinen 8 Pate Corna a
1050 Ben IHur Rd. £.0,Box 231 '
Raymond, CA 93653 g d Bila, CA 93606 J o) 1
] s 2 A
MEMO = E_UM Ll ,,»..A.J,"ﬂ/ ari A
2 — o PETR S 5
RMERFEN #OD57A3" 1A24k3772EI 045 OI7BEGH wODSPBLE 1BE2LE37P264 ObS O37BGS®

#5783 Paid 20211117

$6,320.00#5784

Paid 20211112 $69.60

BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTR 4

RN T T mm—

Chsann sog77an2it

onoen oF___ el

a
PAYTOTHE  RaulMenoza i -

5785

BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTR i

5788

One Thousand Forty

Raul Mendoza
12718 G Street
Biola, CA 93506

STLDN SEVEITH STREET
; OENTRAL VALLEY noMUNTY BANK
/32021 § - 401 4, CA 3408 L Soarranal pr—

H “

$ 7104000 3 fONIOTE  suautin Teleptone B g e

e ¢ S Huncrad Cleven and 117100
Sebastian Telephore

@ PO Box 245

D00B5044-8

. CUDS YRS CEZAAITTIRN

045 037865 4

’ Kerman, CA 83630

#5785 Paid 20211115

. FE: '
o a!-J4uwﬂu%§%L_ﬁ~
- Y L Pt

WOOSTAR® wA2MEIPTEEE OB O3ITHESH !

$1,040.00¢5786

Paid 20211117 $611.11

. e e e T Er e
E 57871 ‘{J 5788
BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTR .~/ D i BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTR |
- . " ! { 2515 e
R i1t CENTRAL VALLEY COMMUNITY.ANK : H et GEHTARL VALLEY GOMIINTY EANK
i ; ikt - { 8L CA saM0n b - ]
L I H
- . : H
; LoPAYTO . H
WYTOTE  oaning N §sogh oen O Verizon Wireloss g i
r . 7 i
. ity and 001100 s v » Fow and 86/100 pouwis ¢
[ . Ta K Verizon Wirdless s
?5?%"3""1.; FistFoar ] £0 Box 860108 . . &
g " - Dalla, TX 76206-0108 i
Sagramento, CA 05618 9 g‘C R . i Zg
TR 4 : ; Lo , B ?J‘}PMUL’Z'%.. e/
R W Z W 200138085-00001 i P, S
- e o= A 00578B" kekh3T] 20
A i 4 RS " Taa" o 12 0k D4rER5e
"O0STAT KARAMIPTERN OkS D3PRAEGE AT | ¥

#5787 Paid 20211124

$50.00 #5788

BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTR ’
4326 N SEVENTH STRET
CENTRAL VALLEY COMMUNITY BANK
BOLA, CA $3605 B0-477212( 1

{ Py TOTHE -
BNOEROF_ VEW Post 5645

Paid 20211117 $4.88

5790 —l

1182021

¢ 20000

Twa Hundred and D0/100

VFW Post 5845
P.O. Box 116
Biola, CA 93606

MEMO

OOSTAYT LLELAIVYERN OkS O37BBE"

e s .
‘ BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTR. - -
: 4523 N SEVENTH BTREET
e A ROBOKE .

‘GENTIAL VALLEY COMMUNITY DANK *
- 50 -

W P.0, Box 843760
Los Angeles, CA 90084-3760

11872021 § 4

Yy i i

TaTHE " .-
ROER OF ZOUN Imaging Solutions, mc: 3 157.23_ . ;
ns Hundrad Eighiy-Seven and 23/100 — souws
ZOOM Imeging Solutions, Inc. :

#5789 Paid 20211122

PO0S7A0M 95k 2E3?T2EE DAS O37EBGR

$200.00 #5790

Paid 20211118 $187.23

5701 = rEres
BIOLA co!ﬂ;lw::ll:éfg!é?Es DISTR BIOLA CDIQKEN“’V SERVICES DISTR
B p
: CRNTRAL VALLEY Coumume 1Y KANK b Lo ReE CENTRAL VALLEY GOMUUITY BANK
BIOLA. CA 93606 Ry 11072021 i N BIOLA, CA 83008 Sogmm2n2M 11912021 §
i ¢ i
| DNOWE angewatem g “s1e ! | OO Eduardo Antunez , § 146010 i ¢
Five Hundrad Sixteen and 14/100' oS i One Thousand Four Hundidd Fifly and 10/100 souss §
Angelica Lara Edusrdo Antunoz
925 N. Fulton Street a 12412 F Swaot &
Apt. 107 Biola, CA 93608
Fresno, GA Y3728 [,U i
b nevo Do regmnm
VMO Period: 102212021 - 1110412021 B e B2y Period: 10122/2021 - 11/0412021 Rt £
PODS794® 1242403772605 OA5 OI7PHAESH ¢00S5792s 11213377260 015 O3I7RES

#5791 Paid 20211115

$516.14 #5792

Paid 20211110

$1,450.10
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5793

BIOLA COHMUNITV SERVICES DISTR
"FoRx st COMIRAL VALLEY ComuunTY Ban

WIOLA CAS3606 o03r7zn 11712021

PAYTOTHE

OeCin G PudioP Cena, § 80770

It Huncred Seven and 70/100°

BIOLA CDMMUNITY SERVICES DISTR
ReE!

N SEVENTH ST
CENTRAL VALLEY cOMMMTY BANK
BIOLA, €A 83000 5773 120
PAY 10 THL
OROER OF.___Eduardo Antunez

1112312021

¢ 028

One Hundred Fifty-Five and 28/100°

Fedto P Cerna
12625 West H Sweet
Biola, CA 93608

) weno

Pay Pariod; 10122/201 - 1110412021

/
i
i
i

oOUARS £ ¢

a
L %{Lﬁﬂ‘ézi g {émlggl
S JDAND 3

Eduardo Antunez

HH ﬁmﬁfmm

#005793 212133772610 005 037?RRS”

wrzixs —
wOOSTSE® A2 Lb377200

aaenzesTiz

05 D37eE5"

PRy

#5793 Paid 20211112

$807.70 #5795

Paid 20211129

$155.28

5797
BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTR
V2SN SEVENTR TAEET
oox e CENTRAL VALLEY GOLTY BANK
Bk, CA ks gt r—

S o Lozaro Smith, LLP. § 384000

Three Thousand Eignt Hundred Forty and 00/100° - DOLLARS

Lozano Smith, LLP
7404 North Spalding
Fresna, Ca 937203370

g5

!
!
|
!
B

BlOLA COMMUNITY SEHVICEB DISTR
SEVENTH STAEE

GENTRAL VALLEY CONMUNITY BANK.
77

u53 Cavwos 12302021 i
i
IO THE Mountain Valloy Sarvices § 632000 g
Six Thousand Three Hundred Twenty 100" LA g
Mounan Valey Encrmena Srvcon ) o
el
H-H e

005?97 1k2bkI?T2EG 045 D3ITRESH

#5797 Paid 20211130

$3,840.00¢5798

133 38 L4RAPEL,

.. >t
#O0 5798

(Y PERENH

05 O3ATRESH

5799
BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTR
4938 K SEVENTH GTREET
ENTRAL VALLEY COMMUMTY BARK
BIOLA, OA 53606 oyl 1122812021
B oE F__ Reul Mondoza & *1,040.00
One 1housand Forty and 00/100" ot

Raul Mendoze
12718 G Strest
Biola, CA 43606

SU
wOOS7RA CU2EAATTEEN OMS DITRESH

a

#5799 Paid 20211129

$1,040.00#5800

Paid 20211130

Carlos Rodriguez

P.0.Box 174
Biola, CA 03606

5800
BIOLA GOMMUNITY SERVICES DISTR .
s cE T CoNTRAL VALLEY oot Bk
TN warrian 14/23/2021 y
i
PNIOTHE  Gorlon Rodriguez . g 10000 i
Ona Hundred and 001100 o DOLARS ‘
[}

: lﬁw’ M

WwOD5800 L2243 77200

035 D378k G

Paid 20211129

$100.00

MEMO

= 5602 5803
BIOLA COMMUNIVII':LSEFIVICES DISTR BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTR
| 000K 57 CENTRAL YALLEY COLLUNTY BANK NSEVENTH STRER CENTRAL VALLEY COMMUNITY BANX
BIOLA. CA 93008 ‘waranan . Fanoxs7
| 11232021 ! BIOLA. CA 33808 o 1112312021 i
»
raviame i
Mercedes Ramoy **100.00
ORDEROF. $ } EAIOME  Monique Dolores. - $ 10000 i
Gne Hundred and 00/100' ooLLARS 5
i i One Hundred and 00/100° i g
! Mercedes Ramos
P.O. Box 222 a Mo iyuw Dolores a
Bicla, CA 83608 P.0. Box 167 Al L
Biole, CA 93606 Ly L S
MEMO ) IBL R N W
o o ; TS SR

#OOSAOAr #3231377260 Q15 037BESH

#5802 Paid 20211130

$100.00 #5803

WODSBOAr 1542043772610

0b5 037BES"

Paid 20211130

$100.00

5805
i BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTR
H SaBNSRVENTH STREET CENTRAL VALLEY COMMUNITY BANK
|| DIGLA, GA 80606 STt 11/23/2021
! ! PAY TC THE 72464
[2 OHULR O Ange s
H_seven Hundred Tiianty Four and 64100 DoLAS
li Angelcalara . %
! 925 N. Funou‘sueei -+
| e wh S

P CA 03728 3 " A
amm oo

11/06/2021 - 11/18/2021 .
TrO0SBOSH Ga2Ra3PTIRG O

[y e

a0 037BES®

5!

BIOLA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTR
4§23 SEVENTH STREGT
PO LOX 57
BIOLA, CA 93608

IO e Eduaido Anwnez

5806
‘CENTRAL VALLEY COMUIUNITY DANK
w3

112232021

4 *1,807.53

| __Ono Thousand Six y-Si

and 63/100°

| Eduardo Aslunez
12412 F Sueel
Biola, CA 03608

MEMO

74 "~ Pay Period: 11/05/2021 - 1111812021

w00580Em 1E2Ak3?7260 015 OI7RES"

#5805 Paid 20211129

$724.64 #5806

Paid 20211124

$6,320.00

$1,667.53
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BIOLA COMMUNITY SENVICES DISTR
423N SEVCNT SIREET

BIOLA, CA U3GO

5807

‘GENTRAL VALLEY COMMUIGTY BANK
$0ITHATN

WEMO.

) Bey Paried: 110572021 - 11/18/2021

1232029 i
i
ONoTR OF__Pedio P Goma 9304 ]
Thirly-Tivea and Louuizs ’
Pegia P Coma M
12025 Wost H Street a
Diola, CA 93606 :,1“_-3]“ v fe, g A 1
09 Pl Lz 1

WOOSAO?® 242003772601 OS5 O3IPEESE

#5807 Paid 20211126

$933.04

Page:
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